## **ARKANSAS SENATE**

85th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2005

Amendment Form

************
Subtitle of Senate Bill No. 319
"AN ACT TO INCREASE THE CERTIFICATION FEE FOR EMERGENCY MEDICAL
TECHNICIANS."
***********
Amendment No. 1 to Senate Bill No. 319.
Amend Senate Bill No. 319 as originally introduced:
Page 2, delete line 34 and substitute the following:
"certification software program;
(4) Educational programs for emergency medical technicians;"
AND
Page 2, line 35, delete "(4)" and substitute "(5)"
AND
Page 3, line 1, delete " <u>(5)</u> " and substitute " <u>(6)</u> "

